Lista

Date, 29.03.2024

Codigo

Titulo

ValorOrcado

ValorEmpenhado

ValorLiquidado

ValorPago

051001

Gabinete da
Superintendéncia

3104500

3031160,74

2907945,96

2875247,26

051001.1712205002.6

Coordenagido da
Superintendéncia

1718500

1645681,88

1645234,79

1637234,79

051001.1751205012.6

Servigos de
Informatica

1386000

1385478,86

1262711,17

1238012,47

051002

Gabinete da
Diretoria
Administragao e
Finangas

12132732,05

12019011,55

11936815,39

11923267,57

051002.1133105022.6

Programa de
Beneficio ao
Servidor

1818000

1800834,96

1767713,49

1767713,49

051002.1712205002.6

Coordenagio da
Diretoria
Administraggo e
Finangas

2502100

2461884,45

2455318,52

245497477

051002.1712205012.6

Indenizagdes e
Restitui¢oes

39000

37721,94

35652,54

35652,54

051002.1727105022.6

Contribuigdes
Previdenciarias -
INSS

1520000

1478558.5

1478558,5

1478558,5

051002.1727105022.6

Recolhimento ao
PIS/PASEP

140000

131080,42

131080,42

117876,35

051002.1751205012.6

Treinamento e
Aperfeigoamento de
Recursos Humanos

1000

051002.2884605040.6

Sentencas Judiciais

6112632,05

6108931,28

6068491,92

6068491,92

051002.9999999999.9

RESERVA DE
CONTINGENCIA

0

0

0

0

051003

Gabinete da
Diretoria
Manutengao e
Abastecimento

4106000

4052286,18

4052286,18

4052286,18

051003.1712205002.6

Coordenagédo da
Diretoria de Manut. e
Abastecim.

4106000

4052286,18

4052286,18

4052286,18




